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Original

NIKI DOORS

INVOICE CUM DELIVERY CHALLAN

As Per Section 31(l) of GST Act 2017 & Rule of invoice Rules

2o 2lo6t5o11
lnvoice No. 10 78-07-23

P.O.NO

Time of Remgval:

Date
Date

Customer Name:
SUMMIT SAI-ES LLP

5.4-187/3&4,2N0 FLOORSOHAM MANSION M.G.ROAD

SECU NDERABAD,TELANGANA,5OOOO3

GST No. 36AAM P llzzgLtzL
sr.

No
Decription of Goods

HSN

Code

Qty
Units Rate

per Unit

Total

Assessable

yalue

3

32MM 2 PANAL SKIN DOORRS 8OX2i

32MM 2 PANAL SKIN DOORS 80X38

32 MM 2 PANAL SKIN DOORS 82X32

*ll No

44L8

TRNSPORT itR N No

I

ll )i
Di: I

l
I

\vARD

o

Te e tlr-d ay, ls'en:@ue!Ll-
SUNINII'I' SALES L

30

10

30

7,907.25

2779

7369

3,2 00

70 15 9,098
Discou nt

9% 74,379
SGST 9% 14,319

/o

Grand Total 187 ,t 36

For Niki Doors
'': '

Authorised Signature

\

E&O.E Total
TotalGST Rs. 28,638

Rupees:

Grand

Total

ONE LAKIj EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND
TIlIRTY SIX

ehicle No: TS09UD2i88 tR No: oate: 1,8-07-23 Transport:

Bank Details : lDBl BAN (, Branch : Habsiguda

C.A. A/c. 0446102000013378, tFS Cod,r : t8K10000446

certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct and that tl\! amount indicated represent
that Price actually charged and there is no flow of additional considerati(,r di.ectly or indirectly from the

buyer.

Subject to Hyderabad J urisdiction

t11e\ _

office: Plot No.99, Line No.9, Prashasan Nagar, Road No.72, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 5oo 033,;.s.

GSTNo. 364CQF52044C1Z7

NO

1

2

3

L3

57,038

27,790

7L,070

CGST

IGST


